SLSF
COMMERCIAL
LINEAR
LUMINAIRE
SLSF
• Warehouses
• Hallways

SLSF DATASHEET
COMMERCIAL LINEAR LUMINAIRE
Order Information
SLSF-M4-L05-850-MV-KS
Example  Order :
1 2 3 4 5 6
Family
SLSF
Model
M2: 2 ft
M4: 4 ft
M8: 8 ft
For M8
L05: ≥5,000 lm
L06: ≥6,000 lm
L11: ≥11,000 lm
L13: ≥13,000 lm
Lumen Codes:
For M2
L03: ≥3,000 lm
For M4
L03: ≥3,000 lm
L04: ≥4,000 lm
L05: ≥5,000 lm
L06: ≥6,000 lm
Color Code
850: 80 CRI and CCT: 5000 K
Voltage
MV: 120 - 277 V~
Accessories
ED: Emergency Driver
SLHB: SupraLink High Bay
SLMB: SupraLink Medium
(and Low Bay)
SK: Suspension Kit
Codes :
1
2
3
4
5
6
Supra Lighting Incorporated
Corporate Headquarters:
500 W 2nd St
Floor 19
Austin, TX 78701
Phone: (512) 870-9827
Manufacturing Facility:
Av Abraham Lincoln
66023 García, Nuevo León
Mexico
Contact